
PRST Holidays Bank Holiday Trust PD day HPS PD day

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Key dates for your diary:
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Autumn Term 1: Monday 2nd September - Friday 25th October
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 Autumn Term 2: Monday 4th November - Friday 20th December

30 Spring Term 1: Monday 6th January - Friday 21st February
Spring Term 2: Monday 3rd March - Friday 11th April

Summer Term 1: Monday 28th April - Friday 23rd May
M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S Summer Term 2: Monday 2nd June - Monday 21st July

1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Monday 2nd September
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Friday 20th December 
30 31 31 Friday 4th April

Friday 20th June 
M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S Monday 21st  July 

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31

The number of term days shown is 195. Up to five of these will be used as professional development days for teaching staff and pupils will not attend on these days. 
Each school determines when these will take place and will inform parents.

2024-2025 School Calendar

April '25 May '25 June '25 July '25

August '24 September '24 October '24 November '24

In addition to Bank Holidays, School will also be closed for the 
following PD Days:

December '24 January '25 February '25 March '25


